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Letting Award Summary

Awarded
Date

Oct 12, 2023
Oct 12, 2023
Oct 12, 2023
Oct 12, 2023
Oct 12, 2023
Oct 12, 2023
Oct 12, 2023
Oct 12, 2023
Oct 12, 2023
Oct 12, 2023
Oct 12, 2023
Oct 12, 2023
Oct 12, 2023
Oct 12, 2023
Oct 12, 2023
Oct 12, 2023
Oct 12, 2023
Oct 12, 2023
Oct 12, 2023
Oct 12, 2023
Oct 12, 2023
Oct 12, 2023
Oct 12, 2023
Oct 12, 2023
Oct 12, 2023
Oct 12, 2023
Oct 12, 2023
Oct 12, 2023
Oct 12, 2023
Oct 12, 2023
Oct 12, 2023
Oct 12, 2023
Oct 12, 2023
Oct 12, 2023
Oct 12, 2023

Awarded
Amount

$3,894,979.30
$584,138.50
$2,568,107.62
$6,061,945.05
$783,069.03
$11,427,284.93
$12,455,000.00
$1,013,342.90
$3,563,752.23
$4,452,233.22
$1,073,508.62
$6,473,692.05
$2,156,464.41
$8,780,426.53
$2,298,702.65
$1,557,100.00
$1,176,984.87
$2,342,635.55
$933,699.30
$8,980,000.00
$760,000.00
$6,820,000.00
$333,961.35
$160,000.00
$13,288,448.47
$2,664,454.69
$411,572.75
$1,927,237.15
$5,389,000.00
$995,456.68
$2,589,612.98
$3,306,797.66
$3,594,755.18
$3,063,000.00
$2,218,000.00

Winning

Vendor

Name

Capital Paving & Construction, LLC
BRS Construction, LLC

North Central Bridge, LLC

Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.
Magruder Paving, LLC

Magruder Paving, LLC

KCI Construction Company

W. L. Miller Company

Magruder Paving, LLC

Christensen Construction Co.

W. L. Miller Company

Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.

Ideker, Inc.

Capital Paving & Construction, LLC

Vance Brothers, Inc.

Blevins Asphalt Construction Company, Inc.

S & A Equipment & Builders, LLC
Christensen Construction Co.
Christensen Construction Co.
Pace Construction Company, LLC
Pace Construction Company, LLC
Pace Construction Company, LLC
Infrastructure Management, Inc.
Pace Construction Company, LLC
APAC-Central, Inc.
APAC-Central, Inc.

Radmacher Brothers Excavating Co., Inc.

Hartman and Company, Inc.
Hartman and Company, Inc.
APAC-Central, Inc.
APAC-Central, Inc.

Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.
APAC-Central, Inc.

Pace Construction Company, LLC

Pace Construction Company, LLC



