Letting Award Summary

Call Order	Awarded Proposal	Awarded Date	Awarded Amount	Winning Vendor Name
A01	230915-A01	Oct 12, 2023	\$3,894,979.30	Capital Paving & Construction, LLC
A02	230915-A02	Oct 12, 2023	\$584,138.50	BRS Construction, LLC
A03	230915-A03	Oct 12, 2023	\$2,568,107.62	North Central Bridge, LLC
A06	230915-A06	Oct 12, 2023	\$6,061,945.05	Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.
A4A	230915-A4A	Oct 12, 2023	\$783,069.03	Magruder Paving, LLC
A4B	230915-A4B	Oct 12, 2023	\$11,427,284.93	Magruder Paving, LLC
B01	230915-B01	Oct 12, 2023	\$12,455,000.00	KCI Construction Company
B02	230915-B02	Oct 12, 2023	\$1,013,342.90	W. L. Miller Company
B03	230915-B03	Oct 12, 2023	\$3,563,752.23	Magruder Paving, LLC
B04	230915-B04	Oct 12, 2023	\$4,452,233.22	Christensen Construction Co.
B05	230915-B05	Oct 12, 2023	\$1,073,508.62	W. L. Miller Company
B07	230915-B07	Oct 12, 2023	\$6,473,692.05	Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.
C01	230915-C01	Oct 12, 2023	\$2,156,464.41	ldeker, Inc.
D01	230915-D01	Oct 12, 2023	\$8,780,426.53	Capital Paving & Construction, LLC
D02	230915-D02	Oct 12, 2023	\$2,298,702.65	Vance Brothers, Inc.
D03	230915-D03	Oct 12, 2023	\$1,557,100.00	Blevins Asphalt Construction Company, Inc.
D05	230915-D05	Oct 12, 2023	\$1,176,984.87	S & A Equipment & Builders, LLC
D4A	230915-D4A	Oct 12, 2023	\$2,342,635.55	Christensen Construction Co.
D4B	230915-D4B	Oct 12, 2023	\$933,699.30	Christensen Construction Co.
D7A	230915-D7A	Oct 12, 2023	\$8,980,000.00	Pace Construction Company, LLC
D7B	230915-D7B	Oct 12, 2023	\$760,000.00	Pace Construction Company, LLC
D7C	230915-D7C	Oct 12, 2023	\$6,820,000.00	Pace Construction Company, LLC
F04	230915-F04	Oct 12, 2023	\$333,961.35	Infrastructure Management, Inc.
F05	230915-F05	Oct 12, 2023	\$160,000.00	Pace Construction Company, LLC
G01	230915-G01	Oct 12, 2023	\$13,288,448.47	APAC-Central, Inc.
G02	230915-G02	Oct 12, 2023	\$2,664,454.69	APAC-Central, Inc.
G03	230915-G03	Oct 12, 2023	\$411,572.75	Radmacher Brothers Excavating Co., Inc.
G04	230915-G04	Oct 12, 2023	\$1,927,237.15	Hartman and Company, Inc.
G05	230915-G05	Oct 12, 2023	\$5,389,000.00	Hartman and Company, Inc.
G06	230915-G06	Oct 12, 2023	\$995,456.68	APAC-Central, Inc.
G07	230915-G07	Oct 12, 2023	\$2,589,612.98	APAC-Central, Inc.
G08	230915-G08	Oct 12, 2023	\$3,306,797.66	Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.
G09	230915-G09	Oct 12, 2023	\$3,594,755.18	APAC-Central, Inc.
H01	230915-H01	Oct 12, 2023	\$3,063,000.00	Pace Construction Company, LLC
H03	230915-H03	Oct 12, 2023	\$2,218,000.00	Pace Construction Company, LLC